@ Parks, Recreation & Neighborhood Affairs
2024 T-Ball League - Buck Lake

DATE VISITOR VS HOME PARK FIELD TIME

Tuesday, March 26 Rangers S Yankees Buck Lake 1 6:15 PM
Wednesday, March 27 Mets Vs Giants Buck Lake 1 6:15 PM
Saturday, March 30 Giants Vs Rangers Buck Lake 2 9:00 AM
Yankees Vs Mets Buck Lake 2 10:00 AM

Wednesday, April 3 Rangers VS Mets Buck Lake 1 6:15 PM
Thursday, April 4 Giants Vs Yankees Buck Lake 2 6:15 PM
Saturday, April 13 Yankees VS Rangers Buck Lake 1 10:15 AM
Giants VS Mets Buck Lake 2 10:15 AM

Tuesday, April 16 Rangers Vs Giants Buck Lake 2 6:15 PM
Thursday, April 18 Mets VS Yankees Buck Lake 1 6:15 PM
Saturday, April 20 Mets VS Rangers Buck Lake 1 10:00 AM
Yankees Vs Giants Buck Lake 1 11:00 AM

Thursday, April 25 Giants VS Rangers Buck Lake 1 6:15 PM
Yankees VS Mets Buck Lake 2 6:15 PM

Saturday, April 27 Rangers VS Yankees Buck Lake 1 10:15 AM
Mets S Giants Buck Lake 2 10:15 AM

Tuesday, April 30 Rangers VS Mets Buck Lake 1 6:15 PM
Saturday, May 4 Yankees VS Rangers Buck Lake 2 10:15 AM
Giants VS Mets Buck Lake 1 11:00 AM

Tuesday, May 7 Giants VS Yankees Buck Lake 1 6:15 PM
Saturday, May 11 Rangers VS Giants Buck Lake 1 10:15 AM
Mets VS Yankees Buck Lake 2 10:15 AM

Saturday, May 18 Mets VS Rangers Buck Lake 2 9:00 AM
Yankees Vs Giants Buck Lake 2 10:00 AM

NOTE: The home team is listed on the right and sits on the first base side.

Only the supervisor can cancel games due to inclement weather. Decisions will be made at the field at game time.

City Ordinance: Sec. 13-34 No dogs, whether or not restrained on a leash, shall be allowed on or
around active recreational areas such as athletic fields, tennis courts, playgrounds, etc.
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